
Поз. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

№ 
37 
858 
77 
23 
87 
40 
8 
99 
69 
55 
27 
11 
12 

Имя 
Лосев Сергей 
Лазарев Игорь 
Кучукбаев Ильдар 
Голубцов Василий 
Теравский Станислав 
Селина Илона 
Дичковский Эдуард 
Рылов Иван 
Ушаков Анатолий 
Тинчурин Ренат 
Альпова Анастасия 
Восс Мария 
Клинго Виталий 

Город 
г. Москва 
г. Санкт-Петербург 
с. Барда, Пермский край 
д . Р и к а си х а , А р х а н г е л ь ск а я  о б л а с ть  
г . К у др о в о , Л е нин г р а д ск а я  о б л а сть  
г. Москва 
г. Москва 
г. Краснодар 
г. Москва 
г. Ростов-на-Дону 
г. Москва 
г. Санкт-Петербург 
г. Москва 

Команда 
ProRace 
Full Gazzz 
Ratchet Motorsport 
Full Gazzz 
B2Race 
BezshlyagaRacingSchool 
OTTO Superbike 
OTTO Superbike 
RWT Motorsport 
VL65 
OTTO 
Full Gazzz 
DC Motosport by Petrukovich 

ЛучшееВр 
1:24.804 
1:26.433 
1:27.410 
1:28.119 
1:28.134 
1:28.356 
1:30.998 
1:31.230 
1:31.459 
1:33.396 
1:36.373 
1:40.263 
1:47.082 

Раз.Лид 

1.629 
2.606 
3.315 
3.330 
3.552 
6.194 
6.426 
6.655 
8.592 
11.569 
15.459 
22.278 

Разрыв 

1.629 
0.977 
0.709 
0.015 
0.222 
2.642 
0.232 
0.229 
1.937 
2.977 
3.890 
6.819 

Круги  
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 

Посл.Вр 
1:26.113 
1:28.078 
1:33.852 
1:56.183 
1:28.134 
1:28.734 
1:31.236 
1:33.540 
1:33.400 
1:34.541 
1:39.304 
1:42.839 
1:47.353 
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Лицензия на: Форт Грозный 

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 этап 
 

1 Квалификация SSP3 

Квалификация (10:00 Время) запущен в 14:50:00 

FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 км 

28.04.2023 14:45 


